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APPRAISERS/APPRAISAL FIRMS APPROVED BY VDOT TO PERFORM APPRAISAL
*All new members are being added on a contingency basis
pending final evaluation after completing VDOT appraisal work.*
APPRAISER ONLY DESIGNATION

Will do work in the marked areas:
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BURG RDS BURG TON

APPRAISER NAME/APPRAISAL FIRM

Appraisal Services

1809 Valley Road

Berkeley Springs, WV 25411
*Kent Kesecker

Certified General

(304) 258-4184
kentwk@frontier.com X X X X X X X X X

Bowman Consulting

3951 Westerre Pkwy, Suite 150
Richmond, VA 23233

*Patricia "Patty" Nalley
Certified Residential

1300 Central Park Boulevard
Fredericksburg, VA 22401
Office: (540) 784-4248

Cell: (540) 623-4281
pnalley@bowman.com X X X X X X X X X

Bowman Consulting
650A Nelms Circle
Fredericksburg, VA 22406



mailto:kentwk@frontier.com
mailto:rstuchell@bowmanconsulting.com
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Independent Fee Appraiser
400 Congdon Street

Chelsea, MI 48118-1206

David Burgoyne

Certified General

(734) 996-1485
david@burgoyneappraisal.com

Butler Appraisal Services, L.L.C.
1713 Lauderdale Drive

Henrico, VA 23238

Tim Butler

MAI, SR/WA

Cell: (804) 357-6248
timbutler@butlerappraisal.net

Miller, Long & Associates
2618 Colonial Avenue, SW
Roanoke, Virginia 24015
*Jared Schweitzer

Certified General

(540) 345-3233

Fax: (540) 344-3966
jschweitzer@millerlong.com



mailto:timbutler@butlerappraisal.net
mailto:jschweitzer@millerlong.com
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National Right of Way Review Appraisal
3085 E. Nature Drive
Boise, ID 83706
Brian O'Neill
Certified General
(888) 446-7972
Brian@NRWRA.com

North By Northwest Consulting, Inc.
333 Second Street, NW

Hickory, NC 28601

*Steve Motsinger

Certified General

(828) 461-2747

Fax: (888) 247-6896
aalderman@nxnwconsulting.com

Placer Realty Advisors

PO Box 853

Midlothian, VA 23113

*Heather Placer

MAI, SRA, CCIM, ASA

Cell: (804) 638-3330
hplacer@placerrealtyadvisors.com

Realty Valuation & Engineering, Inc.
417 Carona Place

Silver Spring, MD 20905

*Jamel Boussouf, PhD

(301) 890-9004

Fax: (301) 890-2705
mb@realtyvaluationengineering.com
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Rinker Design Associates, P.C.
4301 Dominion Blvd
Suite 100

Glen Allen, VA 23060
*Caron Rohm

Certified Residential
Cell: (540-719-6492
crohm@rdacivil.com
*Michael L. Wood
Senior Appraiser
Direct: (571) 719-6483
Cell: (757) 286-1784
mwood@rdacivil.com
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Socia & Co., Inc.

215 68TH Street

Virginia Beach, VA 23451

*John L. Soscia

MAI |

757-631-4420

johnsoscia@sosciaandco.com

The Robert Paul Jones Company, LLC
11240 Waples Mill Road, Suite 203
Fairfax, VA 22030
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*W. Scott Gudely
MAI

(703) 385-8556
scottgudely@rpjco.com X X X

Vass Engineering and Mineral Appraisals, PLLC
PO Box 785

Fairfax, VA 22030

*Rachel Vass

Specialty Mineral Appraiser
(304) 663-9970
rachel@vassengineering.com X X X X X X X X X



mailto:scottgudely@rpjco.com
mailto:scottgudely@rpjco.com

